Nawsko Racing Proofing for September 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:45 Star Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 83.03
Newcastle Midnight

Single 30th 17:45 Ladywantaway 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 84.03
Newcastle

Single 30th 17:15 Megatron 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 85.03
Newcastle

Single 30th 17:15 Poet's Vision 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 86.03
Newcastle

Single 29th 17:45 Edmund 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 87.03
Wolverhampto |lronside
n

Single 29th 17:45 Starmas 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 88.03
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:50 Lingfield |Florence Street 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.12 89.03

Single 29th 17:50 Lingfield |JAdmodum 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 84.91

Single 29th 17:13 Lingfield [Villalobos 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 84.91

Single 29th 16:39 Lingfield |Citrus Grove 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 78.91

Single 28th 19:45 Willie John 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.91
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:15 Rose's Girl 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 80.91
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:45 Heathen 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 75.91
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:45 Forlio 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.25
Newcastle

Single 28th 20:30 Kempton [Sky Legend 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.25

Single 28th 20:00 Kempton|[Shin Saw Gyi 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.25

Single 28th 20:00 Kempton [Ring of Light 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 72.25

Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |Ve Day 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 65.25

Single 28th 19:00 Kempton |l Am The Sea 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 66.25

Single 28th 18:30 Kempton |Almuhit 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 67.25

Single 28th 14:19 Catterick |Universi 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 69.25

Dominici

Single 28th 16:30 Albegrey 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.25
Nottingham

Each Way 28th 15:20 Kemerton 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 71.25
Nottingham

Single 28th 13:00 Exquisitely 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 72.25
Nottingham

Single 28th 13:00 Pierce 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 73.25
Nottingham

Single 27th 20:30 Salonica 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 20:30 Marquis Of 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 75.25
\Wolverhampto |York
n

Single 27th 20:30 Berrygar 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 76.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 19:00 Equiami 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 19:00 Pearl Eye 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 78.25
Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:00 Yaahobby 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 66.25

\Wolverhampto



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
n

Single 27th 17:00 Araifjan 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 67.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:10 Ayr Satanic Moon 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 69.25

Single 27th 16:39 Ayr Gorak 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 70.25

Single 27th 16:04 Ayr Safran 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 71.25

Single 27th 14:19 Ayr Guest List 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 72.25

Single 27th 14:19 Ayr Tothenines 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 73.25

Single 27th 13:14 Ayr Harswell Duke 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.25

Single 26th 20:30 Storm Master 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 75.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 20:30 Enderman 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 76.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 20:00 Too Funky 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 77.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 20:00 Western 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 78.25
Newcastle Melody

Single 26th 17:25 Witchford 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 16:50 Mr Heinz 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 80.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 16:50 Out Of Sight 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 81.25
Newcastle

Single 26th 15:45 Ffos Las |Friday Already 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.25

Single 26th 14:35 Ffos Las |Fawn At Play 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 84.25

Single 26th 14:35 Ffos Las |Cornish Storm 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.25

Single 26th 17:08 Hamilton |Baez 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.25

Single 26th 16:33 Hamilton |Under Fox 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 59.25

Single 26th 15:23 Hamilton |Faylaq 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.25

Single 26th 14:48 Hamilton |Shampion 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.25

Single 25th 16:55 Ffos Las |V Twelve 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.25

Single 25th 14:40 Ffos Las |Star Of Mayo 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.25

Single 25th 14:05 Ffos Las |Greavsie 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 55.25

Single 25th 16:00 Epsom |Nobel 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 41.25
Downs

Single 24th 20:00 Lethal Touch 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 36.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 18:04 Miss Fernanda 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 18:04 Photo Bomb 29.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 39.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 17:35 Mountain Road 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 40.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 15:00 Marshman 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 36.25
Newmarket

Single 24th 16:25 Haydock |Drafted 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.25

Single 24th 16:25 Haydock |Grey's 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 39.25

Monument

Single 24th 14:05 Haydock |JAkhu Najla 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 33.25

Single 24th 14:35 Ripon  |Valstar 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.25

Single 23rd 19:45 Secret Tryst 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.25
Newcastle

Single 23rd 19:15 Hart Fell 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 37.25
Newcastle

Single 23rd 19:15 The First 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 31.25
Newcastle Hurrah

Single 23rd 17:45 Freddy 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 32.25
Newcastle Robinson

Single 23rd 17:45 Atlanna 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.25
Newcastle

Single 23rd 17:15 Crystal Caves 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.25
Newcastle

Single 23rd 17:15 Seeola 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 35.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 23rd 13:50 Zanbaq 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 28.75
Newmarket

Single 23rd 15:50 Haydock |Royal Cay 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.75

Single 23rd 14:40 Haydock |Flamborough 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.75

Single 23rd 14:05 Haydock |Vintage Choice 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.75

Single 23rd 14:05 Haydock |JAmor Vincit 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.75

Omnia

Single 23rd 13:30 Haydock |Kuwait City 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.75

Single 22nd 19:45 Twining 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 29.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 19:45 Richard P 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.75
Chelmsford Smith
City

Single 22nd 19:45 Jacks Profit 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 19:15 Donna lItaliana 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.75
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 19:15 Glorious 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 33.75
Chelmsford Peaches
City

Single 22nd 20:00 Just Percy 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34.75
Southwell

Single 22nd 20:00 Nachos 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 35.75
Southwell Cheese

Single 22nd 17:25 Thunder Gap 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 36.75
Southwell

Single 22nd 17:25 My Mirage 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 37.75
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:50 Naadyaa 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.75
Southwell

Single 21st 17:38 Redcar |Joeyremy 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 39.75

Single 21st 17:08 Redcar |Gold Splash 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 40.75

Single 21st 16:03 Redcar |American Flag 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 41.75

Each Way 21st 14:53 Redcar |Golden Firefly 101.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 38.75

Single 21st 14:18 Redcar |Golden Alba 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.75

Single 21st 14:18 Redcar |Edwina 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.75

Sheeran

Single 21st 13:43 Redcar |Orbital Chime 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40.75

Single 21st 13:43 Redcar |Violeta 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 42.75

Single 20th 20:30 Acton Bell 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 42.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 20:30 Purple Martini 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 43.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 20:30 Edmund 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.75
Newcastle Ironside

Single 20th 19:30 Sequeira Lady 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 44.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 19:30 El Jad 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 45.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 16:51 Daaris 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 16:51 Citizen General 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 46.75
Newcastle

Single 20th 17:03 Lingfield |Gargle 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 39.75

Single 20th 16:30 Lingfield |Kensington 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.75

Single 20th 14:10 Lingfield |Rose Light 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.75

Single 20th 13:00 Lingfield |Kenilworth King 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 42.75

Single 20th 13:00 Lingfield |Shabano 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 43.75

Single 20th 13:00 Lingfield |Chef De Partie 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.75

Single 18th 16:30 Hamilton |Salve Japan 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 45.75

Single 18th 16:30 Hamilton |A La Francaise 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 46.75

Single 16th 18:45 Kempton |Mumayaz 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41.25

Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Showman 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.25

Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Goldsmith 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 19:45 Kempton |Taravara 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.25
Single 16th 18:45 Kempton |Dion Baker 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.25
Single 16th 13:43 Newbury |Vecchio 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.25
Single 16th 16:50 Ayr Albegrey 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 47.25
Single 16th 14:00 Ayr Flying Barty 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.25
Single 16th 14:00 Ayr Premier Option 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 50.25
Single 16th 13:25 Ayr Platinum Girl 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 51.25
Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 52.25
19:30 Gordons Aura 3.75 8
Chelmsford
City
16:10 Ayr Sun Hill 5.50 5
Single 15th 13:35 The Spotlight 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 53.25
Yarmouth Kid
Single 15th 13:35 Mimoset 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 46.05
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:50 Ayr Design 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 47.05
Single 15th 13:20 Ayr Time Traveller 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.05
Single 15th 13:20 Ayr Beyond 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.05
Reproach
Single 14th 17:10 Sandown|Lethal Touch 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 50.05
Single 14th 17:10 Sandown|Miss Bluebelle 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 51.05
Single 14th 16:40 Sandown|Sharp 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.05
Distinction
Single 14th 16:40 Sandown|Kemerton 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.05
Single 14th 16:10 Sandown|Tango Tonight 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.05
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Heathen 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.05
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |George 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 56.05
Ridsdale
Single 14th 15:27 Beverley |Caesars Pearl 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 57.05
Single 14th 14:10 Katyusha 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 58.05
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:10 Global 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 59.05
Yarmouth Romance
Single 13th 14:53 Redcar |Nightout 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.05
Single 13th 14:53 Redcar |Indiana Be 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.05
Single 13th 15:55 Cumulonimbus 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 62.05
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:55 Land Of Eagles 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 52.05
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:45 Twilight Guest 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.05
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:45 Mickey 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.05
'Yarmouth Donovan
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton [Sky Legend 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 55.05
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton |Sea Stone 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 56.05
Single 12th 19:00 Kempton |Starshot 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 47.05
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Topo Chico 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.05
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Regal Glory 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.05
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Hill Cove 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 51.05
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Rowdown 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.05
Roza
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Revolucion 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.05
Single 12th 16:30 Brighton |Diva Dancer 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 39.05
Single 12th 16:00 Brighton |Roundabout 13.00 1.00 Win 1 11.40 40.05
Silver
Single 12th 16:00 Brighton |Rose's Girl 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28.65
Single 12th 15:30 Brighton |Divine Comedy 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.65
Single 12th 15:30 Brighton |Rechercher 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 30.65
Single 12th 15:00 Brighton |Cicely 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.65
Single 12th 13:50 Brighton |Big Bard 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.65
Single 12th 17:20 Thirsk  |Barney's Bay 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 34.65
Single 12th 15:50 Thirsk  |Gabriella's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 35.65
Spirit
Single 12th 14:15 Thirsk  |Ladywantaway 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.15
Single 12th 14:15 Thirsk  |Star Of 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 32.15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Midnight
Single 12th 13:40 Thirsk  |Another 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.15
Odyssey
Single 11th 16:20 Fullforward 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.15
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:20 Pedro And The 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.15
Chepstow Bear
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 36.15
17:45 Prydwen 3.75 3
Southwell
16:35 Epsom |Improvise 4.50 2
Downs
Single 8th 18:15 A La Francaise 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.15
Southwell
Single 8th 18:05 Breach 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:05 Thrave 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.15
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 15:10 Mimikyu 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 40.15
Doncaster
Single 8th 15:10 Urban Artist 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.15
Doncaster
Single 8th 14:00 Holguin 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.15
Doncaster
Single 8th 14:00 Pjanoo 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 35.15
Doncaster
Single 8th 15:35 Racingbreaks 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.15
Chepstow Ryder
Single 8th 15:35 Promoter 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 37.15
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:00 Universi 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 33.15
Chepstow Dominici
Single 8th 15:00 Conquest Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.15
Chepstow Power
Single 8th 13:50 Eternal Life 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.15
Chepstow
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [Delphinus 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.15
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [Mountain Road 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.15
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton [Tridevi 81.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 38.15
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton [Robasta 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 39.15
Single 7th 20:00 Kempton [Double Time 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.15
Single 7th 19:00 Kempton |Wilderness Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.15
Single 7th 17:30 Kempton |Enochdhu 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 27.15
Single 7th 17:30 Kempton |Lady Wormsley 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.65
Single 7th 16:45 Grand Central 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.65
Doncaster
Single 7th 16:45 Pure Gold 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.65
Doncaster
Single 7th 16:45 Shahbaz 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.65
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:25 Grey's 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.65
Doncaster Monument
Single 7th 14:25 Utilis 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.65
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:15 Carlisle |Star Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.65
Midnight
Single 7th 14:15 Carlisle |Gone 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.65
Single 7th 13:40 Carlisle |Capitol Flyer 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.65
Single 7th 13:40 Carlisle |Wurkin 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.65
Ninetofive
Single 7th 13:40 Carlisle |Beautron 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.65
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick |Sporting Icon 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 31.65
Single 6th 14:55 Catterick |Sequeira Lady 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.65
Single 6th 14:55 Catterick |[Min Till 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 22.65
Single 6th 16:25 Leicester|Stellar Queen 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.65
Single 6th 16:25 Leicester|Chichen ltza 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 14:40 Leicester|River Usk 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.65
Single 6th 14:40 Leicester|Chester Tonik 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.65
Single 6th 13:30 Leicester|Youngest 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 27.65
Single 6th 13:30 Leicester|Martini Nights 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.65
Single 6th 13:00 Leicester|Aldbourne 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 16.65
Single 6th 13:00 Leicester|Naadyaa 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.65
Single 5th 19:30 Crazy Maisie 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 18.65
Newcastle
Single 5th 19:30 Daaris 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.65
Newcastle
Single 5th 19:00 Author's Dream 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.65
Newcastle
Single 5th 18:30 Frank Ross Is 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 12.65
Newcastle Out
Single 5th 18:30 Jam Nation 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 12.65
Newcastle
Single 5th 17:30 King Eagle 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.65
Newcastle
Single 5th 16:15 Brighton |Master Sully 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.65
Single 5th 14:40 Brighton |Riley's 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.65
Positano
Single 5th 13:30 Brighton |Beauld As 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.65
Brass
Single 5th 13:30 Brighton |Mister X 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 17.65
Single 4th 17:15 York Frisky 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.15
Single 4th 17:15 York Sacred Jewel 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.15
Single 4th 16:40 York Samuel Spade 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13.15
Single 4th 16:40 York Mr Big Stuff 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.15
Single 4th 14:20 York Another 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.15
Investment
Single 4th 14:20 York Aphelios 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.15
Single 3rd 14:00 Ascot Blanchland 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.15
Single 3rd 14:00 Ascot Imaginary 3.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.15
World
Single 3rd 16:01 Thirsk  |Encourageable 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.55 20.15
Single 3rd 15:30 Haydock |Art Power 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.6
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Kempton|Tara 67.00 1.00 Win 2 6.10 18.6
Single 3rd 16:25 Kempton |Chester Tonik 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 125
Single 3rd 16:25 Kempton |Kingdom Of 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 135
Dreams
Single 3rd 15:50 Kempton |Oasis Power 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 145
Single 3rd 13:00 Kempton |Photo Bomb 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 155
Single 3rd 13:00 Kempton |Florence Street 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 16.5
Single 2nd 19:55 Kempton |Duty Bound 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.5
Single 2nd 19:55 Kempton |Blame It On 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 18.5
Sally
Single 2nd 17:50 Kempton |Drum Brae Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14
Single 2nd 17:50 Kempton |Magnificent 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 15
Millie
Single 2nd 14:00 Ascot Juryman 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 17
Single 2nd 17:18 Haydock |Shibuya Song 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18
Single 2nd 17:06 Bramham 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20
Newcastle
Single 2nd 17:06 Out Of Sight 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21
Newcastle
Single 2nd 16:01 Hear Me Roar 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22
Newcastle
Single 2nd 15:25 Wadacre 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 23
Newcastle Grace
Single 1st 19:30 Windsor |Wootton'sun 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 12
Single 1st 19:00 Windsor |Gorak 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Single 1st 19:00 Windsor |Taravara 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Single 1st 16:56 Salisbury]American Flag 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Single 1st 16:56 Salisbury|Conservative 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 14:20 Salisbury|Pavise 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 15:40 Haydock |Drafted 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:40 Haydock |Royal Cay 34.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:40 Haydock |Capital Offence 29.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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